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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Jada  Jones3004
Texas Best

9.350 9.950 9.8009.050 38.150
3 1 7 1 1 

1 

Kacy M onroe3017
Capita l Round Rock

9.500 9.200 9.5009.150 37.350
1 8 2T 5 2 

2 

Ka itlyn W right3011
Texas Star Gymnastic

9.250 9.450 9.5509.000 37.250
5 5 8 2T 3 

3 

Jim ena  Ba lde ras3019
Max imum W oodlands

9.000 9.500 9.4009.150 37.050
8T 3T 2T 7T 4 

4 

Nina  Aguia r3003
Texas Best

9.000 9.375 9.3509.150 36.875
8T 6 2T 10 5 

5 

Am anda  A lde rson3014
Mox ie  Gymnastics

8.925 9.500 9.4008.900 36.725
12 3T 9 7T 6 

6 

Andresa  Orenda in3018
Showcase Gym

9.025 8.675 9.5509.150 36.400
7 17 2T 2T 7T

7T

Addison Koonce3012
W in Kids

8.825 8.950 9.5259.100 36.400
15 12 6 4 7T

7T

S hyanne  Ford3016
Iron C ross 2

9.000 9.075 9.2508.825 36.150
8T 11 10 12 9 

9 

M addie  F rank3006
HGC

9.475 8.700 9.4758.050 35.700
2 16 15T 6 10 

10 

S a ra  Har less3007
Lone Star Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 9.0508.275 35.600
11 7 13 14T 11 

11 

M egan Geehan3001
F lips

8.500 9.675 8.5758.700 35.450
16 2 11 16 12 

12 

Eliana  Ba rosh3005
W CC

8.000 9.100 9.1259.175 35.400
18 10 1 13 13 

13 

M a llory Bye3008
JCC  Da llas

8.850 8.775 9.3008.450 35.375
13T 13T 12 11 14 

14 

Hannah C raven3002
JCC  Da llas

9.325 8.775 9.0508.050 35.200
4 13T 15T 14T 15 

15 

M inoh M iyazaki3009
Cypress

9.050 8.425 9.4008.225 35.100
6 18 14 7T 16 

16 

Lauren Potte r3010
Cypress

8.850 9.125 8.3256.000 32.300
13T 9 18 17 17T

17T

Pr isc illa  W yatt3015
Montgomery

8.050 8.775 8.2507.225 32.300
17 13T 17 18 17T

17T
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